


HANDS & FEET

Signature Manicure with Varnish
Signature Pedicure with Varnish

Medi-Mani
Medi-Pedi
Add-on

Manicure with Gel
Pedicure with Gel

Essential Manicure
Essential Pedicure

Varnish Application
Gel Application

Gel Removal
Acrylic Removal

Add-on Paraffin Dip

FACE

BABOR

Hydra Boost Express
Classic Bespoke

Dr Babor Cellular Detox
HSR Lifting Treatment

QMS

Glow Deep Cleanse

Glow Activator

Signature Collagen Recovery

Lifting & Firming Renewal Collagen
Lifting & Firming Reneo Tissuedermie

75
75

60
60

75
75

30
30

25
40

30
25

20

30
60
75
90

60
45
90
75
75

R 850
R 890

R 600
R 650
R 350

R 950
R 990

R 450
R 500

R 350
R 500

R 250
R 350

R 350

R 750

R 1050
R 1450
R 1650

R 1600
R 1400
R 3250
R 1950
R 1950



MASSAGES
Touch Full Body

Deep Tissue Full Body

Back, Neck and Shoulder
Scalp

Foot and Calf

Mama To Be

Himalayan Hot Salt Stone

Bellabaci

SCRUBS & WRAPS

Body Scrub
Body Scrub & Soft Cream Wrap

WAXING

Brow/Lip/Chin
Face
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Half Leg
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Underarm
Chest
Back

60
90
60
90
45
30
45
90
60
90
60
90

30
60

15
30
15
30
45
20
45
30
45
15
30
30

R 1050
R 1450
R 1250
R 1650
R 950

R 750

R 750

R 1450
R 1350
R 1450
R 1350
R 1450

R 1050
R 1450

R 250
R 450
R 350
R 450
R 500
R 400
R 500
R 250
R 300
R 250
R 450
R 550



LASHES & BROWS

Lash and Brow Tint 30
Lash Tint 20
Brow Tint 20
Classic Full Set Lash Extensions 75
Classic Half Set Lash Extensions 45
Removal 20
PACKAGES

CLASSIC 90

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Express Manicure or Pedicure
Hydra Boost Facial

SIGNATURE 180
Touch Full Body Massage

Medi-Pedi Without Paint

QMS Glow Deep Cleanse Facial

COUPLES EXPERIENCE 60
Deep Tissue or Swedish With Salt Stones
*Couples do not have to choose the same massage

f TheMarlyHotel @themarlyhotel
Email: spa@themarly.co.za Tel: +27 (0) 21 437 1279

All Prices Quoted Are Per Person, Per Treatment. Excluding specified couples treatments.

R 300
R 250
R 250

R 950
R 650
R 350

R 1500

R 2850

R 2150

CANCELLATIONS We ask that you make any cancellation or changes to treatments at least 24 hours before your
appointment to avoid a 100% cancellation charge. No-shows will result in a full charge. ARRIVAL We invite you to arrive
at least 15 minutes before your appointment, should you arrive late, we regret that we will only be able to offer you
the remainder of your appointment time. The full cost of the treatment or service will still be charged. WELLBEING Our
spa is a non-smoking facility. For your safety and comfort, we ask you to complete a pre-treatment survey. Please
notify us of any specific requirements for your visit which may include injuries, illnesses or allergies.

The Promenade, 201 Victoria Rd, Camps Bay, Cape Town



