

HANDS & FEET

TITUTE O CITEET		
Signature Manicure with Varnish Signature Pedicure with Varnish	75 75	R 850 R 890
Medi-Mani Medi-Pedi Add-on	60 60	R 600 R 650 R 350
Manicure with Gel Pedicure with Gel	75 75	R 950 R 990
Essential Manicure Essential Pedicure	30 30	R 450 R 500
Varnish Application Gel Application	25 40	R 350 R 500
Gel Removal Acrylic Removal	30 25	R 250 R 350
Add-on Paraffin Dip	20	R 350
FACE		
BABOR Hydra Boost Express Classic Bespoke Dr Babor Cellular Detox HSR Lifting Treatment	30 60 75 90	R 750 R 1050 R 1450 R 1650
QMS Glow Deep Cleanse Glow Activator Signature Collagen Recovery Lifting & Firming Renewal Collagen Lifting & Firming Reneo Tissuedermie	60 45 90 75 75	R 1600 R 1400 R 3250 R 1950 R 1950

MASSAGES

11/100/1020		
Touch Full Body	60	R 1050
	90	R 1450
Deep Tissue Full Body	60	R 1250
	90	R 1650
Back, Neck and Shoulder	45	R 950
Scalp	30	R 750
Foot and Calf	45	R 750
Mama To Be	90	R 1450
Himalayan Hot Salt Stone	60	R 1350
	90	R 1450
Bellabaci	60	R 1350
	90	R 1450
SCRUBS & WRAPS		
Body Scrub	30	R 1050
Body Scrub & Soft Cream Wrap	60	R 1450
WAXING		
Brow/Lip/Chin	15	R 250
Face	30	R 450
Bikini	15	R 350
Brazilian	30	R 450
Hollywood	45	R 500
Half Leg	20	R 400
Full Leg	45	R 500
Half Arm	30	R 250
Full Arm	45	R 300
Underarm	15	R 250
Chest	30	R 450
Back	30	R 550

LASHES & BROWS		
Lash and Brow Tint Lash Tint	30 20	R 300 R 250
Brow Tint	20	R 250
Classic Full Set Lash Extensions	75	R 950
Classic Half Set Lash Extensions Removal	45 20	R 650 R 350
PACKAGES		
CLASSIC Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage Express Manicure or Pedicure Hydra Boost Facial	90	R 1500
SIGNATURE Touch Full Body Massage Medi-Pedi Without Paint QMS Glow Deep Cleanse Facial	180	R 2850

COUPLES EXPERIENCE

60

R 2150

Deep Tissue or Swedish With Salt Stones

*Couples do not have to choose the same massage

f TheMarlyHotel ⊚ @themarlyhotel

Email: spa@themarly.co.za Tel: +27 (0) 21 437 1279

All Prices Quoted Are Per Person, Per Treatment. Excluding specified couples treatments.

CANCELLATIONS We ask that you make any cancellation or changes to treatments at least 24 hours before your appointment to avoid a 100% cancellation charge. No-shows will result in a full charge. ARRIVAL We invite you to arrive at least 15 minutes before your appointment, should you arrive late, we regret that we will only be able to offer you the remainder of your appointment time. The full cost of the treatment or service will still be charged. WELLBEING Our spa is a non-smoking facility. For your safety and comfort, we ask you to complete a pre-treatment survey. Please notify us of any specific requirements for your visit which may include injuries, illnesses or allergies.